Program
Anesthesiology
Anesthesiology
Emergency Medicine
Emergency Medicine
Emergency Medicine
Emergency Medicine
Emergency Medicine
Emergency Medicine
Family Medicine
Family Medicine
Family Medicine
Family Medicine
Family Medicine
Family Medicine
Family Medicine
Family Medicine
Family Medicine
Family Medicine
Family Medicine
Family Medicine
Internal Medicine
Internal Medicine
Internal Medicine
Internal Medicine
Internal Medicine
Internal Medicine
Internal Medicine
Internal Medicine
Internal Medicine
Internal Medicine
Internal Medicine
Internal Medicine
Internal Medicine
Internal Medicine
Internal Medicine
Neurology
Obstetrics and Gynecology
Obstetrics and Gynecology
Obstetrics and Gynecology
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Year
PG1
PG1
PG1
PG1
PG1
PG1
PG1
PG1
PG1
PG1
PG1
PG1
PG1
PG1
PG1
PG1
PG1
PG1
PG1
PG1
PG1
PG1
PG1
PG1
PG1
PG1
PG1
PG1
PG1
PG1
PG1
PG1
PG1
PG1
PG1
PG1
PG1
PG1
PG1

Institution

Baylor Scott & White Med Ctr-TX
Cleveland Clinic Fdn-OH

Case Western/Univ Hosps Cleveland Med Ctr-OH
Cook County Health and Hosps Sys-IL
HCA Houston Healthcare/U Houston-TX

LSU SOM-New Orleans-LA
U Texas Med Branch-Galveston
University at Buffalo SOM-NY

Baylor S&W Med Ctr-Round Rock-TX

CHRISTUS Health-TX

Conroe Reg Med Ctr-TX
Memorial Hospital at Gulfport-MS
Methodist Hospital-Houston-TX
MyMichigan Med Ctr Midland-Ml
Penn State Hershey Med Ctr-PA
Texas A&M-Bryan/College Station
Texas Tech U Affil-Lubbock

U Tennessee Grad SOM-Knoxville
U Texas Med Branch-Galveston

U Texas Med Sch-Houston

Baylor S&W All Saints Med Ctr-TX
Creighton University-NE

Elson S Floyd COM WSU-WA

HCA Medical City Healthcare-TX
HCA Medical City Healthcare-TX
Jefferson Health New Jersey
SUNY HSC Brooklyn-NY

Texas Health Resources

Texas Tech U Affil-Amarillo

Texas Tech U Affil-El Paso

U Kansas SOM-Kansas City

U New Mexico SOM

U Texas Med Branch-Galveston

U Texas Med Branch-Galveston

Zucker SOM-Northwell Lenox Hill Hosp-NY

U Texas Med Sch-Houston
Ascension St Joseph-IL

Brook Army Medical Center
Methodist Hospital-Houston-TX

e Conroe, TX 77304 * 936-202-5251

City

TEMPLE
CLEVELAND
CLEVELAND
CHICAGO
KINGWOOD
NEW ORLEANS
GALVESTON
BUFFALO
ROUND ROCK
CORPUS CHRISTI
CONROE
GULFPORT
HOUSTON
MIDLAND
HERSHEY
BRYAN
LUBBOCK
KNOXVILLE
GALVESTON
HOUSTON
FORT WORTH
OMAHA
EVERETT
ARLINGTON
ARLINGTON
STRATFORD
BROOKLYN
BEDFORD
AMARILLO

EL PASO
KANSAS CITY
ALBUQUERQUE
GALVESTON
GALVESTON
NEW YORK
HOUSTON
CHICAGO

SAN ANTONIO
HOUSTON
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Program Year
Obstetrics and Gynecology PG1
Obstetrics and Gynecology PG1
Orthopaedic Surgery PG1
Orthopaedic Surgery PG1
Pathology-Anatomic and Clinical PG1
Pediatrics PG1
Pediatrics PG1
Pediatrics PG1
Pediatrics PG1
Pediatrics PG1
Pediatrics PG1
Pediatrics PG1
Pediatrics PG1
Pediatrics PG1
Pediatrics PG1
Pediatrics PG1

Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation PG2
Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation PG1
Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation PG1

Psychiatry
Psychiatry
Psychiatry
Psychiatry
Radiology-Diagnostic
Surgery-General
Surgery-General
Surgery-General
Surgery-General
Transitional Year
Transitional Year
Transitional Year
Transitional Year

PG1
PG1
PG1
PG1
PG2
PG1
PG1
PG1
PG1
PG1
PG1
PG1
PG1

Institution

Methodist Hospital-Houston-TX
Texas Tech U Affil-Permian Basin
Ascension Macomb-Oakland Hosp-Ml
McLaren Health Care Corp-Ml

U Texas Med Branch-Galveston
Baylor Coll Med-Houston-TX
Baylor Scott & White Med Ctr-TX
Baylor Scott & White Med Ctr-TX
Brook Army Medical Center
OMECO-0OK

Texas Tech U Affil-Lubbock

U Tennessee Health Sci Ctr-Memphis
U Texas HSC-San Antonio

U Texas Med Sch-Houston

U Texas Med Sch-Houston

U Texas Med Sch-Houston
Barnes-Jewish Hosp-MO

LSU SOM-New Orleans-LA

U Texas Med Sch-Houston

Baptist Hosps of Southeast Texas
Eastern Idaho Reg Med Ctr

Texas A&M-Bryan/College Station
U Texas Med Sch-Houston

LSU SOM-New Orleans-LA
Brooklyn Hosp Ctr-NY

Charleston Area Med Ctr-WV
HCA Medical City Healthcare-TX
Mercy St Vincent Med Ctr-OH
Fort Bliss

HCA Healthcare/USF Morsani-Bayonet Pt-FL
LewisGale Med Ctr-VA

UNC Health Southwestern

City
HOUSTON
ODESSA
WARREN
LANSING
GALVESTON
SAN ANTONIO
TEMPLE
TEMPLE

SAN ANTONIO
TULSA
LUBBOCK
MEMPHIS
SAN ANTONIO
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON

ST LOUIS
NEW ORLEANS
HOUSTON
BEAUMONT
IDAHO FALLS
BRYAN
HOUSTON
NEW ORLEANS
BROOKLYN
CHARLESTON
PLANO
TOLEDO

EL PASO
HUDSON
SALEM
LUMBERTON
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State
TX
TX
Ml
Ml
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
OK
TX
TN
TX
TX
TX
TX
MO
LA
TX
TX
ID
TX
TX
LA
NY
wv
TX
OH
TX
FL
VA
NC



